Fiber Connections
The Allied Telesis range of Fast
Ethernet media converters provides a
complete family of conversion devices,
allowing users to extend the size of
UTP networks with the use of fiber
cabling. Supporting both SC and
ST fiber connectors, MC100 Series

  CE compliant
617-00576_RevA
Ordering Information
PORT TYPE
(CONNECTOR)
CABLE
DISTANCE
OPTICAL
FREQUENCY
LAUNCH POWER (dBm) RECEIVE POWER (dBm)
MAXIMUM AVERAGE MINIMUM MINIMUM
SENSITIVITY
TYPICAL
SENSITIVITY SATURATION
100FX MMF (2 km) 2 km 1310nm -14.0 -16.8 -19.0 -31.8 -34.5 -14.0
100FX MMF (2 km) 15 km 1310nm -8.0 -11.5 -15.0 -31.0 -31.0 -8.0
100FX MMF (2 km) 40 km 1310nm 0.0 -3.0 -5.0 -35.0 -38.0 0.0
100FX SMF (15 km) 15 km 1310nm -8.0 -11.5 -15.0 -31.0 -31.0 -8.0
100FX SMF (40 km) 40 km 1310nm 0.0 -3.0 -5.0 -35.0 -38.0 0.0
AT-MC101XL-xx
UTP to multi-mode ST (2 km) fiber
AT-MC102XL-xx
UTP to multi-mode SC (2 km) fiber
AT-MC103XL-xx
UTP to single-mode SC (15 km) fiber
AT-MC103LH-xx
UTP to single-mode long-haul SC (40 km) fiber
AT-MC104XL-xx
Multi-mode fiber to single-mode SC (15km) fiber
Where xx = 10 for US power adapter
 20 for European power adapter
 30 for UK power adapter